C CIEFFE

DOMENICA 6 OTTOBRE 2024

CENTRO

ol MEZZAPADANA KM 21

‘Comitato di Cremona
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CAPPELLA DE PICENARDI - CICOGNOLO
MEZ ZAPADANA T

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA’
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3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
MARATHON CREMONA
CREMONACORRE ASD

FIDAL RUNCARD

ATL. VIADANA

BIKE & RUN CREMA

ATL. PARATICO

UNIONE SPORTIVA SCOIATTOLI ASD
ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

A.S. GINNIC-CLUB PIACENZA
CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL.ARVEDI
FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.
SORESINA RUNNING CLUB
CREMONA RUNNERS CLUB

POL. UNICREDIT

TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI S
G.S. MONTEGARGNANO

ATL. POMPIANO

K3 SSD ARL

RUNTOME ASD

ATLETICA BANCOLE

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI

GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM
TRIATHLON DUATHLON CREMONA
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

Punti
388

351
124
118
79
57
57
54
44
37
30
30
30
25
24
24
24
23
23
21
21
20
19
18
16
16
13

Atleti
19

15
6
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Fuori Class.

Totale
388

351
124
118
79
57
57
54
44
37
30
30
30
25
24
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13



